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1 210 CHABANON Pierre FLEURY Pascal Porsche 911 1 3S C5S 1 1 0:04:16,3

2 201 POUDREL Stéphane GARCON Alain Opel Kadett 2 3S C3S 2 1 0:04:16,6 0:00,3 0:00,3

3 215 PAUGET Pascal MOUSSIER Sylvie Porsche 930 Turbo 3 3S C5S 3 2 0:04:18,3 0:02,0 0:01,7

4 205 VAYSSETTES Fabrice VAYSSETTES Stéphane Porsche 911 S 4 3S C5S 4 3 0:04:23,3 0:07,0 0:05,0

5 202 ABBATI Stéphane LELONG Valérie Porsche 911 5 3S C5S 5 4 0:04:25,5 0:09,2 0:02,2

6 213 LAGIER Luc FOERSTER Jean-Charles Porsche 911 6 3S C5S 6 5 0:04:28,7 0:12,4 0:03,2

7 218 CESSAC Laurent CARAGUEL Charlotte VW Golf 7 3S C2S 7 1 0:04:30,0 0:13,7 0:01,3

8 203 THOME Jean-Marc TRIPIER Philippe Porsche 911 SC 8 3S C5S 8 6 0:04:31,8 0:15,5 0:01,8

8 217 BOUSQUET Thierry REVOLON Bernard Porsche 911 SC 8 3S C5S 8 6 0:04:31,8 0:15,5 0:01,8

10 209 CARMILLE Dominique RIZO Mickaël BMW 2002 10 2S B4S 1 1 0:04:33,6 0:17,3 0:01,8

11 219 SEVELINGE Jean-Charles POROT Véronique Opel Kadett GTE 11 3S C3S 10 2 0:04:34,1 0:17,8 0:00,5

12 212 ROUGEON Jean-François BENACCHIO Elisabeth Porsche 911 12 2S B6S 2 1 0:04:35,2 0:18,9 0:01,1

13 204 SIMON Edmond BOUVIER Philippe Opel Kadett GTE 13 3S C3S 11 3 0:04:41,4 0:25,1 0:06,2

14 208 BOUSQUET Frédéric GIRARD Vincent Porsche 911 14 3S C5S 12 8 0:04:44,9 0:28,6 0:03,5

15 214 MARTOS Denis LOPEZ Alain VW GTI 15 3S C2S 13 2 0:05:09,8 0:53,5 0:24,9
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